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CLAMP BASE
GROMMET BASE

INCLUDED

WARRANTY

YE
A

RS3

13’’- 32’’

Dual Monitor Full-Motion Desk Mount
Suporte de Secretária Full-Motion para Duplo Monitor

DM2210B EAN 5603209002216

LOAD CAPACITY
2 ~ 9 KG (PER SCREEN)

VESA
75x75 | 100x100

SWIVEL
±90º / ±180º / ±180º

TILT
±70º

ROTATION
±180º

CABLE
MANAGEMENT

DEPTH
446~510mm

HEIGHT
132~409mm

SPRING

510

446

13
2~

40
9

±180º
100
75

±180º

±180º

COLOR
BLACK

CABLE
MANAGEMENT

INCLUDED


